
Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-06-2024 Saturday
2 02-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
3 03-06-2024 Monday 3 rd and 5th semester begins,Inauguration of Academic Year-
4 04-06-2024 Tuesday class
5 05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environmental Day. Theme:  #GenerationRestoration,class
6 06-06-2024 Thursday Class
7 07-06-2024 Friday Class
8 08-06-2024 Saturday One Day FDP:   organized by IQAC
9 09-06-2024 Sunday Holiday

10 10-06-2024 Monday
11 11-06-2024 Tuesday Class
12 12-06-2024 Wednesday Class
13 13-06-2024 Thursday class
14 14-06-2024 Friday Class
15 15-06-2024 Saturday
16 16-06-2024 Sunday Holiday
17 17-06-2024 Monday Id-ul Ad’ha (Bakrid)
18 18-06-2024 Tuesday class
19 19-06-2024 Wednesday class, II sem Exam begins
20 20-06-2024 Thursday class,World Refugee Day
21 21-06-2024 Friday class,INternational Yoga Day
22 22-06-2024 Saturday
23 23-06-2024 Sunday Holiday,International Olympic Day
24 24-06-2024 Monday class
25 25-06-2024 Tuesday class
26 26-06-2024 Wednesday class
27 27-06-2024 Thursday class
28 28-06-2024 Friday class,Audio book competition Department of English
29 29-06-2024 Saturday
30 30-06-2024 Sunday Holiday,social Media Day
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-07-2024 Monday class,Class begins for Ist Semester,SIP Starts,Doctor's Day
2 02-07-2024 Tuesday class,SIP
3 03-07-2024 Wednesday class,International Plastic Bag Free Day,St. Thomas Day,HOLI DAY
4 04-07-2024 Thursday Class,SIP
5 05-07-2024 Friday Class,SIP
6 06-07-2024 Saturday
7 07-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
8 08-07-2024 Monday Class
9 09-07-2024 Tuesday Class

10 10-07-2024 Wednesday Class
11 11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day
12 12-07-2024 Friday class
13 13-07-2024 Saturday
14 14-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
15 15-07-2024 Monday Word Youth Skills Day,Class
16 16-07-2024 Tuesday Muharram*
17 17-07-2024 Wednesday class
18 18-07-2024 Thursday class
19 19-07-2024 Friday class
20 20-07-2024 Saturday World Chess Day: Inter School chess Competition
21 21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
22 22-07-2024 Monday class,Freshers day
23 23-07-2024 Tuesday class
24 24-07-2024 Wednesday class
25 25-07-2024 Thursday class,graduation day
26 26-07-2024 Friday class,Kargil Vijay Diwas
27 27-07-2024 Saturday
28 28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
29 29-07-2024 Monday class
30 30-07-2024 Tuesday class
31 31-07-2024 Wednesday class
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-08-2024 Thursday Class
2 02-08-2024 Friday Class
3 03-08-2024 Saturday Karkkadaka Vaavu
4 04-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
5 05-08-2024 Monday Class,First Internal Exam for 3rd and 5th Sem begins
6 06-08-2024 Tuesday Class,Seminar on Github (Dpt. of BCA),Hiroshima day- NSS
7 07-08-2024 Wednesday Class,1st InternalExamination for 3rd and 5th semester begins
8 08-08-2024 Thursday Class
9 09-08-2024 Friday Class,Seminar by  ED Club

10 10-08-2024 Saturday
11 11-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
12 12-08-2024 Monday Class,International youth day- NSS
13 13-08-2024 Tuesday Class,World organ donation day (Awareness class) NSS
14 14-08-2024 Wednesday Class
15 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day,Intercollegiate poem recitation competition Dept. of English
16 16-08-2024 Friday Class,TOAST-  Life Skill Training ,NSS  Orientation programme for new Volunteers
17 17-08-2024 Saturday TOAST-  Life Skill Training Programme for Students Day 2
18 18-08-2024 Sunday Holiday,TOAST-  Life Skill Training Programme for Students Day 3
19 19-08-2024 Monday Class
20 20-08-2024 Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi
21 21-08-2024 Wednesday Class,Awareness Class by  SC/ST  Cell
22 22-08-2024 Thursday Class
23 23-08-2024 Friday Class
24 24-08-2024 Saturday Class
25 25-08-2024 Sunday Holiday
26 26-08-2024 Monday Sreekrishna Jayanthi
27 27-08-2024 Tuesday Class
28 28-08-2024 Wednesday Ayyankali Jayanthi
29 29-08-2024 Thursday Class
30 30-08-2024 Friday class,BCASA Programme
31 31-08-2024 Saturday

Navajyothi College
Cherupuzha

Academic Calender for Month - August, Year - 2024



Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
2 02-09-2024 Monday Class
3 03-09-2024 Tuesday Class
4 04-09-2024 Wednesday Class
5 05-09-2024 Thursday Class,TeachersDay -NSS
6 06-09-2024 Friday Class
7 07-09-2024 Saturday Special School  Visit  by  NSS
8 08-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
9 09-09-2024 Monday Class

10 10-09-2024 Tuesday Class,World Suicide Prevention Day
11 11-09-2024 Wednesday Class,COLLEGE STUDETNS UNION ELECTION
12 12-09-2024 Thursday Class,NSS ONAM CELEBRATION 
13 13-09-2024 Friday Onam Celebration
14 14-09-2024 Saturday First Onam
15 15-09-2024 Sunday Thiruvonam
16 16-09-2024 Monday Third Onam Milad-i-Sherif 
17 17-09-2024 Tuesday Fourth Onam
18 18-09-2024 Wednesday
19 19-09-2024 Thursday
20 20-09-2024 Friday
21 21-09-2024 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day
22 22-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
23 23-09-2024 Monday Class,5th Semester Model Exam begins
24 24-09-2024 Tuesday
25 25-09-2024 Wednesday Class
26 26-09-2024 Thursday Class,Poetry Slams and Open Mic. [Dept.of English]
27 27-09-2024 Friday Class,BCASA Programme
28 28-09-2024 Saturday
29 29-09-2024 Sunday Holiday
30 30-09-2024 Monday Class
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-10-2024 Tuesday Class
2 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
3 03-10-2024 Thursday Class,Publication of Model Exam Results
4 04-10-2024 Friday Class,Study Leave for 5th Semester
5 05-10-2024 Saturday Class
6 06-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
7 07-10-2024 Monday Class
8 08-10-2024 Tuesday Class
9 09-10-2024 Wednesday Class

10 10-10-2024 Thursday Class
11 11-10-2024 Friday Class,College Sports Day
12 12-10-2024 Saturday Maha Navami
13 13-10-2024 Sunday Vijayadhasami
14 14-10-2024 Monday Class
15 15-10-2024 Tuesday Class,5th Semester Univeristy exam begins
16 16-10-2024 Wednesday Class,3rd &1st Semester Model Exam Begins
17 17-10-2024 Thursday Class
18 18-10-2024 Friday Class
19 19-10-2024 Saturday Class
20 20-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
21 21-10-2024 Monday Class
22 22-10-2024 Tuesday Class
23 23-10-2024 Wednesday Class
24 24-10-2024 Thursday Class
25 25-10-2024 Friday Class,Intercollegiate Writing Contests by Dept. of English
26 26-10-2024 Saturday
27 27-10-2024 Sunday Holiday
28 28-10-2024 Monday Class
29 29-10-2024 Tuesday Class
30 30-10-2024 Wednesday Class
31 31-10-2024 Thursday Deepavali
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-11-2024 Friday Class,6th  Semester begins
2 02-11-2024 Saturday Class
3 03-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
4 04-11-2024 Monday Class
5 05-11-2024 Tuesday Class,3rd semester university exam begins
6 06-11-2024 Wednesday Class,1st semester Universiity  Exam begins
7 07-11-2024 Thursday Class
8 08-11-2024 Friday Class
9 09-11-2024 Saturday

10 10-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
11 11-11-2024 Monday Class
12 12-11-2024 Tuesday Class,Literary Trivia and Quiz Competition by Dept. of English
13 13-11-2024 Wednesday Class
14 14-11-2024 Thursday Class
15 15-11-2024 Friday Class
16 16-11-2024 Saturday
17 17-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
18 18-11-2024 Monday Class
19 19-11-2024 Tuesday Class
20 20-11-2024 Wednesday Class
21 21-11-2024 Thursday Class
22 22-11-2024 Friday Class,1st Semester University Exam begins
23 23-11-2024 Saturday
24 24-11-2024 Sunday Holiday
25 25-11-2024 Monday Class
26 26-11-2024 Tuesday Class
27 27-11-2024 Wednesday Class
28 28-11-2024 Thursday Class
29 29-11-2024 Friday Class,BCASAMeeting
30 30-11-2024 Saturday
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-12-2024 Sunday Holiday
2 02-12-2024 Monday Class,College Arts Day
3 03-12-2024 Tuesday Class
4 04-12-2024 Wednesday Class
5 05-12-2024 Thursday Class
6 06-12-2024 Friday Class
7 07-12-2024 Saturday
8 08-12-2024 Sunday Holiday
9 09-12-2024 Monday Alumni Interactions Dept. of English

10 10-12-2024 Tuesday
11 11-12-2024 Wednesday Class
12 12-12-2024 Thursday Class
13 13-12-2024 Friday Class
14 14-12-2024 Saturday
15 15-12-2024 Sunday Holiday
16 16-12-2024 Monday Class
17 17-12-2024 Tuesday Class
18 18-12-2024 Wednesday Class
19 19-12-2024 Thursday Class
20 20-12-2024 Friday Christmas celebration,Christmas vacation Begins
21 21-12-2024 Saturday
22 22-12-2024 Sunday Holiday
23 23-12-2024 Monday
24 24-12-2024 Tuesday
25 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas
26 26-12-2024 Thursday
27 27-12-2024 Friday
28 28-12-2024 Saturday
29 29-12-2024 Sunday Holiday
30 30-12-2024 Monday
31 31-12-2024 Tuesday Class
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Navajyothi College Cherupuzha   
Academic Calender for Month - January, Year - 2025

Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-01-2025 Wednesday Class
2 02-01-2025 Thursday Class
3 03-01-2025 Friday Class,Reading Programs for Schools by  Dept. of English
4 04-01-2025 Saturday
5 05-01-2025 Sunday
6 06-01-2025 Monday Class,1st Internal examination for 6th, 4th, & 2ndSem begins
7 07-01-2025 Tuesday Class
8 08-01-2025 Wednesday Class
9 09-01-2025 Thursday Class

10 10-01-2025 Friday Class
11 11-01-2025 Saturday
12 12-01-2025 Sunday
13 13-01-2025 Monday Class
14 14-01-2025 Tuesday Class
15 15-01-2025 Wednesday Class
16 16-01-2025 Thursday Class
17 17-01-2025 Friday Class
18 18-01-2025 Saturday
19 19-01-2025 Sunday
20 20-01-2025 Monday Class
21 21-01-2025 Tuesday Class
22 22-01-2025 Wednesday Class
23 23-01-2025 Thursday Class
24 24-01-2025 Friday Class
25 25-01-2025 Saturday
26 26-01-2025 Sunday
27 27-01-2025 Monday Class
28 28-01-2025 Tuesday Class
29 29-01-2025 Wednesday Class
30 30-01-2025 Thursday Class
31 31-01-2025 Friday Class



Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-02-2025 Saturday
2 02-02-2025 Sunday
3 03-02-2025 Monday Class
4 04-02-2025 Tuesday Class
5 05-02-2025 Wednesday Class
6 06-02-2025 Thursday Class
7 07-02-2025 Friday Class
8 08-02-2025 Saturday
9 09-02-2025 Sunday

10 10-02-2025 Monday Class
11 11-02-2025 Tuesday Class
12 12-02-2025 Wednesday Class
13 13-02-2025 Thursday Class
14 14-02-2025 Friday Class,College DAY
15 15-02-2025 Saturday Class
16 16-02-2025 Sunday
17 17-02-2025 Monday Class,Model Exam for 6th Semester begins
18 18-02-2025 Tuesday Class
19 19-02-2025 Wednesday Class
20 20-02-2025 Thursday Class
21 21-02-2025 Friday Class
22 22-02-2025 Saturday
23 23-02-2025 Sunday
24 24-02-2025 Monday Class
25 25-02-2025 Tuesday Class
26 26-02-2025 Wednesday Class
27 27-02-2025 Thursday Class
28 28-02-2025 Friday Class,College Day
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Sl No Date Day Particulars
1 01-03-2025 Saturday
2 02-03-2025 Sunday
3 03-03-2025 Monday Class
4 04-03-2025 Tuesday Class
5 05-03-2025 Wednesday Class
6 06-03-2025 Thursday Class
7 07-03-2025 Friday Class
8 08-03-2025 Saturday
9 09-03-2025 Sunday

10 10-03-2025 Monday Class
11 11-03-2025 Tuesday Class
12 12-03-2025 Wednesday Class
13 13-03-2025 Thursday Class
14 14-03-2025 Friday Class
15 15-03-2025 Saturday
16 16-03-2025 Sunday
17 17-03-2025 Monday Class,6th Sem University Examination Begins
18 18-03-2025 Tuesday Class
19 19-03-2025 Wednesday Class
20 20-03-2025 Thursday Class
21 21-03-2025 Friday Class
22 22-03-2025 Saturday
23 23-03-2025 Sunday
24 24-03-2025 Monday Class
25 25-03-2025 Tuesday Class
26 26-03-2025 Wednesday Class
27 27-03-2025 Thursday Class
28 28-03-2025 Friday Class
29 29-03-2025 Saturday Class
30 30-03-2025 Sunday Class
31 31-03-2025 Monday Class
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